
Deltona Adventist School 
2024-2025 Fee Schedule 

 
REGISTRATION FEES 
Registration Fee: $500.00 
Early Registration Discount: $150.00 
¨ If the Registration Deposit of $75.00 is paid in full by March 15, 2024 
¨ If the Remaining Early Registration Balance of $275.00 is paid in full by May 31, 2024 
 

 
 
GRADUATION FEES 
Kindergarten Graduation Fee: $80.00 
8th Grade Graduation Fee: $175.00 
 
TUITION FEES 
K to 3rd Grade $7,567.00 
4th to 8th Grade $6,938.00 
Tuition Discount of 3% (If Paid in Full by August 16, 2024)  
 
 
CHILD CARE FEES  
Early Drop Off (7:45 – 8:00 am): No Charge 
Rate Reduced by $20.00 Per Day for Days that School is Not in Session 
After Care (M-Th 3:10 – 6:00 pm Fridays 2:10-5:00 pm) $12.00 Per Day ($45 per week) 
 
 
CHURCH MEMBERSHIP SUBSIDY   
Deltona Seventh-Day Adventist Church Member $110.00 Per Month Towards Balance 
 
 
SCHOLARSHIPS 
Eligible families can take advantage of Step Up for Students, and AAA scholarships. Please note that the 
amount awarded is not necessarily the amount that is indicated in your letter, and is dependent on 
when your application is submitted, and various factors that we cannot determine in advance. We will 
not know the actual amount that you will be awarded until school starts (for Step Up), and when we 
receive our first payment (for Family Empowerment). Please be aware that the scholarship doesn’t 
always cover 100%.  It is important that you note that you are responsible for any charges that your 
scholarship does not cover. 


